

\234

ORIGINAL SUIT 2 OF 2001

ITEM No.24

Court No. 1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 2 OF 2001

UNION OF INDIA

Plaintiff (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ANR.

Defendant (s)

(With Office Report)
(For Directions)

Date : 12/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Vipin Sanghi, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Altaf H. Naiyak, Adv.Genl.
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for directions in the 4th week of March, 2004.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Janki Bhatia]
Court Master