

ORIGINAL SUIT 2 OF 2001

ITEM No.41

Court No. 1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 2/2001

UNION OF INDIA

Plaintiff (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ANR.

Defendant (s)

(with office report) (for direction)

Date : 09/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Plaintiff (s) Mr. Ghulam E. Vahanvati, SG
Mr. T S Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravi P Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Defendant (s) Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned Solicitor General states that the plaint needs to be amended. Let the plaintiff move an appropriate application for the purpose within four weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER